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About us: A leading and globally diversified reinsurer 
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Hannover Re is one of 
the world’s leading 
reinsurers. It transacts 
all lines of property and 
casualty and life and 
health reinsurance and 
is present worldwide 
with more than 3,500 
staff. 

Established in 1966, 
Hannover Re is 
recognised as a reliable 
partner for innovative 
risk solutions, 
exceptional customer 
intimacy and financial 
soundness. 

26.4 bn. 
Reinsurance 

revenue

261%

Solvency II ratio  (FY2024)

AA- (“Very Strong”)

S&P  rating 

A+ (“Superior”)

A.M. Best  rating

Reinsurance revenue 2024 in m. EUR 

4,716

1,993

4,256

1,070

4,821

524
464
821

1,059

1,787

3,018

1,850

18,665

7,715

P&C R/I L&H R/I

Credit, Surety and Political Risks
Agricultural Risks
Aviation and Marine

Structured R/I and ILS

Facultative R/I

EMEA

Asia-Pacific

Americas

Morbidity

Mortality

Longevity

Financial Solutions

North 
America

42%

United 
Kingdom 

16%

Asia
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countries
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Germany
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Australia
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Other
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France
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Key figures
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Committed to continuous dividend growth

Property & 

Casualty

Life & Health

Investments

Expected contribution 
Group financial 
guidance 2025

Revenue (gross)1) growth > 7%
Combined ratio 2) < 88%

CSM growth ~ 2 %
Reinsurance service result   
> 875 m.

Return on investment 
≥ 3.2%

Group net income3)

EUR ~ 2.4 bn.
1,151 1,171

959 1,060
1,284

883
1,231

1,407
1,825

2,32914.7% 13.7%
10.9%

12.2% 13.3%

8.2%
10.8%

14.1%

19.0%
21.2%

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Net income RoE

> 2%
CSM growth

> 200%
Solvency ratio

> prior year
Ordinary dividend 

> 14%
Return on equity

> 5%
EBIT growth

Financial ambition 2024 – 2026

3.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.00
6.00

7.00
1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

1.20

2.00

4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50
4.50

5.75 6.00
7.20

9.00

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Ordinary dividend Special dividend

Long-term track record of high and stable return on equity

Net income in m. EUR 
Ordinary and special dividend in EUR 

; 10Y Average at 13.8% 

1) At unchanged f/x rates
2) incl. discount effect of 6-7%, partly mitigated by prudent reserving
3) Subject to no major distortions in capital markets and/or major losses in 2025 not exceeding the 
large loss budget of EUR 2.1 bn.



Return on equity of 16.1% despite impact from LA wildfires
Group net income target for 2025 confirmed

Reinsurance revenue Group net income

Target 2025: ~ 2.4 bn.1) 

Group

Figures in EUR unless otherwise stated 
1) Subject to no major distortions in capital markets and/or major losses not exceeding the large loss budget of EUR 2.1 bn. in 2025
2) At unchanged f/x rates
3) Including foreseeable ordinary dividend recognized on a pro-rata basis

P&C reinsurance                                          

L&H reinsurance

211
243

Q1/2024 Q1/2025

Reinsurance revenue (gross)

5.1 bn.
+7.2% (f/x-adj. +5.1%)

Target 2025: +7%2) 

Combined ratio

Reinsurance service result

New business CSM & LC (net)

1.5 bn.
+6.3% (compared to prior year)

New business CSM & LC (net)

123.7 m.
+38.8% (+21.9% incl. extensions 
on existing contracts of 91.4 m.)

Reinsurance revenue (gross)

1.9 bn.
-2.4% (f/x-adj. -4.1%)

Target 2025: > 875 m.

88.0% 93.9%

Q1/2024 Q1/2025

Target 2025: < 88%

6,673 6,970

Q1/2024 Q1/2025

f/x-adj. 
+2.4%

+4.5%

558
480

Q1/2024 Q1/2025

RoE

16.1%
Financial ambition: > 14%

CSM (net)

8.8 bn. 
+8.4% (vs. 31.12.2024)

RoI

3.5%
Target 2025: ≥ 3.2% 

Total investments

65.6 bn.
-0.5% (vs. 31.12.2024)

Shareholders’ equity

12.1 bn. 
+2.4% (vs. 31.12.2024)

Operating cash flow

1.1 bn. 
+1.5% (vs. prior year)

Solvency ratio

273%
Financial ambition: > 200%
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-13.9%

3)
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